
STN PF NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE DOR

AKOR 005899092569 Audut H. Saudagar SM SUR 29.03.2022 YSI UMD AKOR
TR010710001 Ranjit Kumar singh SM GUR 27.10.2023 AKOR

00505515099 NILKANTH VITTHAL APM SM/WD 08.11.2023 TLT AKOR HG

00529802987 Amit Kumar s. Sunder S. SM NGS 02.07.2024 SUR Bale AKOR

AAG 506004805 Sayaji Laxman Lendve SM WD 24.09.2024 MA WKA AAG

ARAG(
Arag)

00529803015 Avinash Kumar Roy SM KUI 06.02.2020 ARAG KVK HGL

529803177 Birmani Bir SM AKOR 16.09.22 ARAG PVR KVK
00529805329 AMAN Kumar SM DUD 23.08.2023 ARAG YSI
00529805310 VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI SM WD 09.08.2024 ARAG SGRE JTRD

BALE
5996510 Vijay Maruti Bhalerao SM PK 23.09.2022 BALE

00529803338 Khemchand Hariram SM SVG 21.12.2022 SUR BALE

506009116 Umesh Hanmantu Jadhav SM MVE 24.07.2023 PK BALE SUR
529803073 Manish Kumar  SM HG 01.08.2023 TKWD BTW BALE

00529802987 Amit Kumar s. Sunder S. SM NGS 02.07.2024 SUR Bale TKWD

BBD 05995905 Vivekkumar M Sah SS WD 11.10.2022 KLBG TJSP BBD

529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 26.06.2024 SGLA BBD JH

529803202 Rajeev Gautam SM WD 26.07.2024 SVG BBD UMD

00529803338 Khemchand Hariram SM SVG 31.07.2024 BBD
00529805297 VIPIN KUMAR SM GUR 17.09.2024 BBD TJSP BTW
529803196 Ashish Kumar Thakur SM GR 22.11.2024 GUR BBD SVG
00329806711 DEEPAK KUMAR SM GUR 08.01.2025 SVG BBD BRB
00505967661 Md. Hanif Bashasab SM KLBG 21.02.2025 BBD SVG GUR

BOT Rajshekhar Mahadeo Khatte SM AKOR 26.03.2025 NGS BOT HG

BGVN 00505996521 Sachin Dattatraya Chavan SM JNTR 19.07.2023 BGVN

00506007405 Chandrashekhar Rajak SM WSB 02.08.2024 BGVN
00529805317 Akash Prince Kumar SM MLM 17.02.2025 BGVN BRB  --
00529805328 Nitish Kumar SM JNTR 11.04.2025 BGVN  --  --

BTW 529803161 Shyam Chandra Kumar SM KEM 25.07.2022 PVR MLB BTW
00529801171 Promod Jairam Mate SM PJR 23.09.2022 BTW
529803209 Shikhar SM PJR 25.10.2022 BTW
05995802 Birendra Kumar B Goswami SS WD 15.05.2023 DLGN SGRE BTW
529803339 Shersingh Meena SM UMD 16.06.2023 YSI PJR BTW
529803073 Manish Kumar  SM HG 01.08.2023 TKWD BTW BALE
00529805314 ANJANI KUMAR SM WD 03.11.2023 BTW YSI DD
00529803054 Misal Mukesh Ankush SM YSI 28.03.2024 BTW PJR UMD
529805318 Rocky Kumar SM BOT 23.04.2024 PRWD JH BTW
00529803020 Ujjwal Gupta SM YSI 19.08.2024 BTW UMD
00529805297 VIPIN KUMAR SM GUR 17.09.2024 BBD TJSP BTW
00529803046  Navnath HarichandraGadsing SM PJR 07.10.2024 BTW SEI
00529803029 Arun Kumar SM NGS 18.10.2024 BTW PVR JH

BRB 00506007405 Chandrashekhar Rajak SM DD 14.07.2023 DD BRB

529803068 Shahbaj Mozammil  SM MLM 17.07.2023 BRB KSTH DD

Request Registration within Division of Station Superintendent  - Level-06 as on 26.05.2025

DESIGN/STN Registered for three stations



508NPS02013 Mahendra Vasanta Ramteke SM BLNI 03.05.2024 JH BRB HGL

00529805581 KISHOR KUMAR BAMANIYA SM BLNI 07.10.2024 SUR BRB JH
00329806711 DEEPAK KUMAR SM GUR 08.01.2025 SVG BBD BRB
00529805317 Akash Prince Kumar SM MLM 17.02.2025 BGVN BRB  --
00529805583 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA SM SDB 08.08.2024 TJSP BRB MLM

DHS 05977095 Mukindar Kallappa SS KWV 07.007.2023 DHS

DLGN 62802447 Samadhan Ananda Yamgar SM KVK 20.07.2021 DLGN SGRE

00529802991 Mohan Kumar SM WKA 14.10.2021 DLGN SGRE KVK
00529802992 Rajesh Kumar SM BWD 06.09.2022 SGRE JTRD DLGN
529803191 Om shankar Sharma SM UMD 02.12.2022 YSI DLGN LUR
05995802 Birendra Kumar B Goswami SS WD 15.05.2023 DLGN SGRE BTW
00529803174 Nitish kumar SM DD 19.06.2023 DLGN CIT OSA

529803190 Ranjit Kumar SM WD 08.12.2023 DLGN KPG SGRE

00529803015 Avinash Kumar Roy SM Arag 14.02.2024 SGRE DLGN

00529805303 RAM MILAN SM WD 09.08.2024 SGLA KVK DLGN

TR010710018 Rajesh S.Pandit SM WD 26.09.2024 JTRD DLGN SGRE

DKY 00506006991 Rakesh Kumar Yadahv SM DHS 26.08.2022 SGND KVK DKY

529803162 Durgesh Kumar Mishra SM KEM 12.09.2022 PVR SGRE DKY

506010106 Rajesh Vasudeo Dhakate SM LUR 08.12.2022 OSA YSI DKY
00529806205 Akshay  Ashok Hajgude SM WSB 29.05.2024 DKY UMD YSI

DUD 00529802994 Nishu Kumar SM CYM/WD 10.04.2024 DUD GUR

GUR 00529802994 Nishu Kumar SM CYM/WD 10.04.2024 DUD GUR

529803196 Ashish Kumar Thakur SM GR 22.11.2024 GUR BBD SVG
00505967661 Md. Hanif Bashasab SM KLBG 21.02.2025 BBD SVG GUR

HG Rajshekhar Mahadeo Khatte SM AKOR 26.03.2025 NGS BOT HG

HGL 00529802979 Gunjesh Gunjan SM KVK 30.08.2021 PVR LUR HGL
00529803014 Om Babu Kumar SM DKY 14.09.2021 HGL
 00211037763 Krishna A. Somase SM MKPT 16.12.2021 LUR HGL OSA
00529803003 Sanjay Kumar Ramdev kumar SM OSA 20.12.2021 HGL

00506004260 Rajesh K Ajmire SM DKY 14.10.2022 HGL OSA
529803153 Pankaj Kumar Azad SM HG 04.08.2023 UMD KVK HGL
005298025319 DARADE DADASAHEB SAMBHAJI SM KWV 08.09.2023 HGL LUR UMD

508NPS02013 Mahendra Vasanta Ramteke SM BLNI 03.05.2024 JH BRB HGL
506008471 Diwakar Gawade SM PRWD 29.08.2024 HGL UMD OSA
00506010076 Shiv Shankar Kumar SM BRB 03.02.2025 OSA HGL  --
00529803194 Purusottam Kumar SM KWV 21.03.2025 HGL UMD OSA

JH 06013030 Pandurang V Bhoi SM PRWD 21.11.2022 JH
529805318 Rocky Kumar SM BOT 23.04.2024 PRWD JH BTW
508NPS02013 Mahendra Vasanta Ramteke SM BLNI 03.05.2024 JH BRB HGL
529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 26.06.2024 SGLA BBD JH
00529806206 Nikhil Krishna Kadam SM GDGN 06.05.2024 JNTR WSB JH
00529805581 KISHOR KUMAR BAMANIYA SM BLNI 07.10.2024 SUR BRB JH
00529803029 Arun Kumar SM NGS 18.10.2024 BTW PVR JH

JNTR 00529806206 Nikhil Krishna Kadam SM GDGN 15.04.2024 JNTR WSB DUD

JTRD 00529803063 Deepak Kumar SM PPJ 09.09.19 PVR JTRD
00529802992 Rajesh Kumar SM BWD 06.09.2022 SGRE JTRD DLGN
00529805299 PRASANNAJIT JITENDRA 

DEOKATE
SM

WDS
24.07.2023 SGLA PVR JTRD



529803163 Vikash Kumar SM DD 27.09.2023 JTRD KVK SGRE

247IK130461 Amol Gawade SM DLGN 21.02.2024 KVK SGRE JTRD

00529805310 VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI SM WD 09.08.2024 ARAG SGRE JTRD
TR010710018 Rajesh S.Pandit SM WD 26.09.2024 JTRD DLGN SGRE

KEM 529803157 Amit Kumar SM MR 27.03.2023 TJSP SEI KEM

KLBG 05995905 Vivekkumar M Sah SS WD 11.10.2022 KLBG TJSP BBD

KWV 00506004830 Sanjay Shivaji Sendge SM KEM 26.08.2024 KWV
5991997 Shivaji Sidram Shrirame SM MLB 30.08.2024 KWV

KVK 00529802991 Mohan Kumar SM WKA 14.10.2021 DLGN SGRE KVK
00506006991 Rakesh Kumar Yadahv SM DHS 13.07.2022 SGND KVK DKY
529803177 Birmani Bir SM AKOR 16.09.22 ARAG PVR KVK
529803153 Pankaj Kumar Azad SM HG 04.08.2023 UMD KVK HGL

529803163 Vikash Kumar SM DD 27.09.2023 JTRD KVK SGRE

247IK130461 Amol Gawade SM DLGN 21.02.2024 KVK SGRE JTRD

00529805303 RAM MILAN SM WD 09.08.2024 SGLA KVK DLGN

LUR 06016996 Dharmendra Kumar Singh SM YSI 17.06.2021 PJR UMD LUR
00529802979 Gunjesh Gunjan SM KVK 01.07.2021 PVR LUR HGL
00510413133 Gorakh Digambar Mekale SM MO 18.10.2021 LUR UMD PJR

 00211037763 Krishna A. Somase SM MKPT 16.12.2021 LUR HGL OSA
529803191 Om shankar Sharma SM UMD 02.12.2022 YSI DLGN LUR
005298025319 DARADE DADASAHEB SAMBHAJI SM KWV 08.09.2023 HGL LUR UMD

MA 506004805 Sayaji Laxman Lendve SM WD 24.09.2024 MA WKA AAG

MVE TR010710001 Ranjit Kumar singh SM GUR 22.12.2022 PK SUR MVE
00506004696 Gopal Shrikant Patil SM MO 06.09.2024 MKPT MVE

MLM 00529805583 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA SM SDB 08.08.2024 TJSP BRB MLM

MLB 506004301 Shaikh Sarfraj Abul Majid SM WDS 18.05.2021 SEI MLB
00506004830 Sanjay Shivaji Sendge SM KEM 22.06.2021 MLB

529803161 Shyam Chandra Kumar SM KEM 02.11.2021 PVR MLB BTW

MO 00506004696 Gopal Shrikant Patil SM AAG 23.04.2025 MO  --  --

MKPT

NGS Rajshekhar Mahadeo Khatte SM AKOR 26.03.2025 NGS BOT HG

OSA  00211037763 Krishna A. Somase SM MKPT 16.12.2021 LUR HGL OSA
00506004260 Rajesh K Ajmire SM DKY 14.10.2022 HGL OSA
506010106 Rajesh Vasudeo Dhakate SM LUR 08.12.2022 OSA YSI DKY
00529803174 Nitish kumar SM DD 19.06.2023 DLGN CIT OSA
506008471 Diwakar Gawade SM PRWD 29.08.2024 HGL UMD OSA
00506010076 Shiv Shankar Kumar SM BRB 03.02.2025 OSA HGL  --
00529803194 Purusottam Kumar SM KWV 21.03.2025 HGL UMD OSA

PJR 06016996 Dharmendra Kumar Singh SM YSI 17.06.2021 PJR UMD LUR

00510413133 Gorakh Digambar Mekale SM MO 18.10.2021 LUR UMD PJR

529803339 Shersingh Meena SM UMD 21.04.2022 YSI PJR SEI

24129801151 Sayyad Amin Allisab SM MKPT 21.09.2022 SEI PJR PVR
00529803054 Misal Mukesh Ankush SM YSI 28.03.2024 BTW PJR UMD
529803067 Nitesh Kumar  SM SVG 30.04.2024 PJR



PK TR010710001 Ranjit Kumar singh SM GUR 22.12.2022 PK SUR MVE
506009116 Umesh Hanmantu Jadhav SM MVE 24.07.2023 PK BALE SUR

PPJ

PVR 529803176 Yogesh Kumar SM SM/WD 12.11.2018 PJR TJSP

529803162 Durgesh Kumar Mishra SM KEM 07.01.2019 PVR SGRE DKY
00529803063 Deepak Kumar SM PPJ 09.09.19 PVR JTRD

06014756 RANVEER KUMAR NANDAN SM SGLA 22.11.19 PVR

00529802979 Gunjesh Gunjan SM KVK 23.01.2020 PVR LUR HGL

529803227 Vikash Kumar SM KVK 29.06.2021 PVR BTW

529803161 Shyam Chandra Kumar SM KEM 25.07.2022 PVR MLB BTW
529803177 Birmani Bir SM AKOR 16.09.22 ARAG PVR KVK
24129801151 Sayyad Amin Allisab SM MKPT 21.09.22 SEI PJR PVR
00529805299 PRASANNAJIT JITENDRA 

DEOKATE
SM

WDS
24.07.2023 SGLA PVR JTRD

00529803029 Arun Kumar SM NGS 18.10.2024 BTW PVR JH
529803080 Kishan Kumar   SM HGL 21.10.2024 SGRE SGLA PVR

PRWD

SUR TR010710001 Ranjit Kumar singh SM GUR 22.12.2022 PK SUR MVE
00529802987 Amit Kumar S. Sunder S. SM KWV 02.07.2024 SUR Bale TKWD

00529805581 KISHOR KUMAR BAMANIYA SM BLNI 07.10.2024 SUR BRB JH
00529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 25.04.2025 SUR  --  --
00529803049 Adarsh Ravi SM KWV 25.04.2025 SUR  --  --
00529802977 Rajani Kant Pandey SM KWV 25.04.2025 SUR  --  --

SGRE 62802447 Samadhan Ananda Yamgar SM KVK 20.07.2021 DLGN SGRE
00529802991 Mohan Kumar SM WKA 14.10.2021 DLGN SGRE KVK
00529802992 Rajesh Kumar SM BWD 06.09.2022 SGRE JTRD DLGN
529803162 Durgesh Kumar Mishra SM KEM 12.09.2022 PVR SGRE DKY

05995802 Birendra Kumar B Goswami SS WD 15.05.2023 DLGN SGRE BTW
529803163 Vikash Kumar SM DD 27.09.2023 JTRD KVK SGRE

529803190 Ranjit Kumar SM WD 08.12.2023 DLGN KPG SGRE
247IK130461 Amol Gawade SM DLGN 21.02.2024 KVK SGRE JTRD
00529803015 Avinash Kumar Roy SM Arag 14.02.2024 SGRE DLGN

00529805310 VIPIN KUMAR DWIVEDI SM WD 09.08.2024 ARAG SGRE JTRD

TR010710018 Rajesh S.Pandit SM WD 26.09.2024 JTRD DLGN SGRE

529803080 Kishan Kumar   SM HGL 21.10.2024 SGRE SGLA PVR

SGLA 529803169 Avinash Shivdas Ghongade SM JTRD 05.05.2021 SGLA - -
00529803027 Vibhute Prashant Pandurang SM JTRD 23.09.2021 SGLA
00529805299 PRASANNAJIT JITENDRA 

DEOKATE
SM

WDS
24.07.2023 SGLA PVR JTRD

529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 04.01.2024 TJSP SGLA UMD
00529805303 RAM MILAN SM WD 09.08.2024 SGLA KVK DLGN

529803080 Kishan Kumar   SM HGL 21.10.2024 SGRE SGLA PVR
00529806239 Sagar Sarjerao Nikam SM AAG 02.05.2025 SGLA  --  --

SEI
506004301 Shaikh Sarfraj Abul Majid SM WDS 18.05.2021 SEI MLB
24129801151 Sayyad Amin Allisab SM MKPT 23.11.2021 SEI PJR PVR
529803339 Shersingh Meena SM UMD 21.04.2022 YSI PJR SEI

529803157 Amit Kumar SM MR 27.03.2023 TJSP SEI KEM
00529803046  Navnath HarichandraGadsing SM PJR 07.10.2024 BTW SEI

  
SVG 529803202 Rajeev Gautam SM WD 26.07.2024 SVG BBD UMD

529803196 Ashish Kumar Thakur SM GR 22.11.2024 GUR BBD SVG



00329806711 DEEPAK KUMAR SM GUR 08.01.2025 SVG BBD BRB
00505967661 Md. Hanif Bashasab SM KLBG 21.02.2025 BBD SVG GUR

TJSP 
(Sultan
pur)

529803176 Yogesh Kumar SM SM/WD 12.11.2018 PJR TJSP

529803157 Amit Kumar SM MR 27.03.2023 TJSP SEI KEM
05995905 Vivekkumar M Sah SS WD 11.10.2022 KLBG TJSP BBD
529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 04.01.2024 TJSP SGLA UMD

00529805583 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA SM SDB 08.08.2024 TJSP BRB MLM
00529805297 VIPIN KUMAR SM GUR 17.09.2024 BBD TJSP BTW

TKWD 529803073 Manish Kumar  SM HG 01.08.2023 TKWD BTW BALE
00529802987 Amit Kumar s. Sunder S. SM NGS 11.10.2024 TKWD  --   --

TLT

UMD 06016996 Dharmendra Kumar Singh SM YSI 17.06.2021 PJR UMD LUR
005899092569 Audut H. Saudagar SM SUR 29.03.2022 YSI UMD AKOR
00510413133 Gorakh Digambar Mekale SM MO 18.10.2021 LUR UMD PJR

529803160 Pankaj Kumar SM DD 28.06.2023 SNSI BTW UMD

529803153 Pankaj Kumar Azad SM HG 04.08.2023 UMD KVK HGL
005298025319 DARADE DADASAHEB SAMBHAJI SM KWV 08.09.2023 HGL LUR UMD

529803188 Gulab Kumar SM WD 04.01.2024 TJSP SGLA UMD
00529803054 Misal Mukesh Ankush SM YSI 28.03.2024 BTW PJR UMD
00529806205 Akshay  Ashok Hajgude SM WSB 29.05.2024 DKY UMD YSI
00529803020 Ujjwal Gupta SM YSI 19.08.2024 BTW UMD
506008471 Diwakar Gawade SM PRWD 29.08.2024 HGL UMD OSA
00529803194 Purusottam Kumar SM KWV 21.03.2025 HGL UMD OSA
00529803202 Rajeev Gautam SM WD 16.04.2025

WD

WDS 506004684 Abhijit Rajendra Pawar SM WKA 05.06.2023 WDS

WKA 506004805 Sayaji Laxman Lendve SM WD 24.09.2024 MA WKA AAG

WSB 00529806206 Nikhil Krishna Kadam SM GDGN 15.04.2024 JNTR WSB DUD

YSI 005899092569 Audut H. Saudagar SM SUR 29.03.2022 YSI UMD AKOR
529803339 Shersingh Meena SM UMD 21.04.2022 YSI PJR SEI

529803191 Om shankar Sharma SM UMD 02.12.2022 YSI DLGN LUR
506010106 Rajesh Vasudeo Dhakate SM LUR 08.12.2022 OSA YSI DKY
00529805329 AMAN Kumar SM DUD 23.08.2023 ARAG YSI YL
00529805314 ANJANI KUMAR SM WD 03.11.2023 BTW YSI DD
00529806205 Akshay  Ashok Hajgude SM WSB 29.05.2024 DKY UMD YSI



Remarks

Trd from NGS to KWV on Admn Grd 
O O No.766/24 dtd.25.07.2024.             
Can- AKOR on 11.10.2024

Trd  from WDS to WD On Admn Grd 
on 28.08.24

Trd On Administrative ground SGRE 
to KUI .Trd & posted at ARAG O O 
No.264/23 dtd.23.06.23 on request

Can-SUR on 28.09.2023

can- SUR, Bale on 23.08.2023

Trd from NGS to KWV on Admn Grd 
O O No.766/24 dtd.25.07.2024.               
Can- AKOR on 11.10.2024

Cancelled KLBG 16.04.25. Fresh for 
UMD

Trd to JNTR on Admn Acct O O 
No.263/23 dtd.23.06.23

Trd to WSB on Admn Acct O O 
No.263/23 dtd.23.06.23
Cancelled PDGN on 07.08.2023



Can BBD & BTW on 01.04.25

Can SGRE on 12.02.2024

CAN BRB ON 26.08.22. Can-DKY on 
06.11.2024

can kpg, bap 12.09.22. Can- DKY, & 
SGRE on 30.09.2024

Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O O 
No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24

Trd to CYM/WD On Admn grd O O 
No.319/24 dtd.12.03.24

Dep to Rly Board 

Trd to WD on Admn grd  O O 
No.766/24 dtd.25.07.24

Can-HGL,LUR, UMD on 02.12.2024

Can-PRWD on 09.10.2024

Can-DUD on 06.05.2024

Trn from kwv to ppj on 09.09.22



Can-JTRD , KVK ^SGRE on 
23.02.2024

CAN BRB ON 26.08.22

Can- JTRD, KVK & SGRE on 
23.02.24

Dep to Rly Board 
TRN ON ADMIN ON 09.09.22 can 
HGL on 06.10.22

Can -LUR, DLGN on 11.08.2023
Can-HGL,LUR, UMD on 02.12.2024

Trd  from WDS to WD On Admn Grd 
on 28.08.24

Can BBD & BTW on 01.04.25

can KWV ON 27.06.22
CAN KVK ON 29.08.22

TRN from ysi to GUR ON 09.09.22

TRN ON ADMIN ON 09.09.22 can 
HGL on 06.10.22
Can SEI on16.06.2023

Can SGLA



Can. PK & UR On 23.08.2023

Can GR on 08.06.2021 DKY 
29.07.22 Trd to SUR O O No.562/23 
dtd.16.11.2023
can kpg, bap 12.09.22
Trn from kwv to ppj on 09.09.22

Dak 9540

Dep to Rly Board 

CAN ARAG 4.4.22, BTW ON 
23.11.22

Can SGLA

Trd from NGS to KWV on Admn Grd 
O O No.766/24 dtd.25.07.2024.           
Can- AKOR on 11.10.2024

Can-.12.02.2024

can kpg, bap 12.09.22 Can- DKY, & 
SGRE on 30.09.2024

Can- JTRD, KVK & SGRE on 
23.02.24

Can.TJSP& UMD. On 26.06.2024

can KWV ON 27.06.22
Can SGLA
Can SEI on16.06.2023

Can DLGN on 30.03.25

Cancelled KLBG 16.04.25. Fresh for 
UMD



Can GR on 08.06.2021 DKY 
29.07.22 Trd to SUR O O No.562/23 
dtd.16.11.2023

Can DLGN on 30.03.25

Can.TJSP& UMD. On 26.06.2024

Can BBD & BTW on 01.04.25

TRN ON ADMIN ON 09.09.22 can 
HGL on 06.10.22

Can-UMD & BTW on 23.02.24

Can-HGL,LUR, UMD on 02.12.2024

Can.TJSP& UMD. On 26.06.2024

Trd  from WDS to WD On Admn Grd 
on 28.08.24

Can-DUD on 06.05.2024

Can SEI on16.06.2023


